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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Murmann, Simon
TSV Untersiemau * 2:3 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 20:6 6:1 1

2 Klieme, Niklas
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V. 3:2 * 3:0 1:3 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 19:7 6:1 2

3 Braun, Niklas
SV Meilschnitz 1949 e.V. 0:3 0:3 * 0:3 3:2 3:2 3:0 3:0 12:13 4:3 5

4 Haake, Clemens
TSV Unterlauter 1:3 3:1 3:0 * 2:3 3:0 3:0 0:3 15:10 4:3 3

5 Derks, Tobias
TSSV Fürth am Berg 0:3 2:3 2:3 3:2 * 3:2 3:0 3:2 16:15 4:3 4

6 Fredrich, Christian
TV Hallstadt 1890 1:3 0:3 2:3 0:3 2:3 * 2:3 3:1 10:19 1:6 7

7 Kopyto, Tobias
TSV Ebermannstadt 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:2 * 3:1 7:18 2:5 6

8 Weiß, Philipp
TTC 1960 Tüschnitz 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:0 2:3 1:3 1:3 * 7:18 1:6 8

Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Baum, Tobias
TSV Untersiemau * 3:0 1:3 2:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 18:8 5:2 3

2 Wachter, Jannik
TTC 1960 Tüschnitz 0:3 * 0:3 1:3 3:1 2:3 3:1 3:1 12:15 3:4 5

3 Schiebold, Leon
TSV Ebermannstadt 3:1 3:0 * 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:2 3:0 21:5 7:0 1

4 Weiß, Michael
TTC 1960 Tüschnitz 3:2 3:1 0:3 * 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0 18:8 6:1 2

5 Sämann, Fabian
TTC Wohlbach 1:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 * 2:3 1:3 3:0 9:18 1:6 7

6 Kleiner, Anton
TSV Unterlauter 0:3 3:2 1:3 0:3 3:2 * 0:3 3:1 10:17 3:4 6

7 Eichelsdörfer, Yannick
Post SV Bamberg 1928 1:3 1:3 2:3 2:3 3:1 3:0 * 3:1 15:14 3:4 4

8 Hölzlein, Maximilian
TSV Ebermannstadt 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 1:3 * 3:21 0:7 8
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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Murmann, Simon
TSV Untersiemau * 2:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 20:6 6:1 1

2 Klieme, Niklas
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V. 3:2 * 1:3 3:2 1:3 3:2 3:1 3:1 17:14 5:2 3

3 Haake, Clemens
TSV Unterlauter 1:3 3:1 * 2:3 1:3 0:3 2:3 3:0 12:16 2:5 6

4 Derks, Tobias
TSSV Fürth am Berg 0:3 2:3 3:2 * 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:2 9:19 2:5 7

5 Schiebold, Leon
TSV Ebermannstadt 0:3 3:1 3:1 3:1 * 3:0 3:1 3:2 18:9 6:1 2

6 Weiß, Michael
TTC 1960 Tüschnitz 1:3 2:3 3:0 3:0 0:3 * 3:2 3:2 15:13 4:3 4

7 Baum, Tobias
TSV Untersiemau 1:3 1:3 3:2 3:0 1:3 2:3 * 3:1 14:15 3:4 5

8 Eichelsdörfer, Yannick
Post SV Bamberg 1928 0:3 1:3 0:3 2:3 2:3 2:3 1:3 * 8:21 0:7 8
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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Braun, Niklas
SV Meilschnitz 1949 e.V. * 3:0 3:2 3:0 0:3 3:2 1:3 3:1 16:11 5:2 3

2 Kopyto, Tobias
TSV Ebermannstadt 0:3 * 3:2 3:1 1:3 3:2 3:0 0:3 13:14 4:3 4

3 Fredrich, Christian
TV Hallstadt 1890 2:3 2:3 * 3:1 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:1 11:17 2:5 6

4 Weiß, Philipp
TTC 1960 Tüschnitz 0:3 1:3 1:3 * 0:3 3:2 2:3 1:3 8:20 1:6 8

5 Wachter, Jannik
TTC 1960 Tüschnitz 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 * 3:1 2:3 3:1 20:6 6:1 1

6 Sämann, Fabian
TTC Wohlbach 2:3 2:3 3:0 2:3 1:3 * 2:3 3:0 15:15 2:5 5

7 Kleiner, Anton
TSV Unterlauter 3:1 0:3 3:1 3:2 3:2 3:2 * 3:1 18:12 6:1 2

8 Hölzlein, Maximilian
TSV Ebermannstadt 1:3 3:0 1:3 3:1 1:3 0:3 1:3 * 10:16 2:5 7
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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Feiler, Lisa
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V. * 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 24:1 8:0 1

2 Erlwein, Anja
DJK Weingarts e.V. 1:3 * 3:2 1:3 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 20:10 6:2 2

3 Weisel, Johanna
DJK Weingarts e.V. 0:3 2:3 * 3:0 3:1 3:2 3:0 3:1 3:0 20:10 6:2 3

4 Birkner, Luise
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V. 0:3 3:1 0:3 * 3:2 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 18:11 6:2 4

5 Thetket, Sanya
SpVgg Hausen e.V. 0:3 0:3 1:3 2:3 * 2:3 2:3 3:2 3:0 13:20 2:6 6

6 Wille, Julia
TSV Unterlauter 0:3 2:3 2:3 1:3 3:2 * 3:0 3:0 3:0 17:14 4:4 5

7 Stierl, Marie-Sophie
SpVgg Hausen e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:2 0:3 * 2:3 3:0 9:20 2:6 8

8 Kraus, Michelle
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 2:3 0:3 3:2 * 3:0 9:20 2:6 7

9 Platsch, Lena
TTC Roth am Forst 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 * 0:24 0:8 9
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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Sämann, Patrick
TTC Wohlbach * 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:1 18:3 6:0 1

2 Liemann, Henri
SV DJK Eggolsheim 1:3 * 3:0 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 14:7 4:2 3

3 Straten, Nils
TTC Burgkunstadt 0:3 0:3 * 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:1 9:10 3:3 4

4 Mideck, Michael
SpVgg Hausen e.V. 1:3 3:1 3:0 * 3:0 3:0 3:0 16:4 5:1 2

5 Grönert, Simon
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 * 3:0 3:2 7:14 2:4 5

6 Burger, David
SpVgg 1927 Trunstadt 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 * 0:3 0:18 0:6 7

7 Helmschrott, Vinzent
TSV Untersiemau 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 2:3 3:0 * 7:15 1:5 6

Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Fredrich, Christoph
TV Hallstadt 1890 * 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 18:2 6:0 1

2 Glaw-Scholz, Florian
TSV Untersiemau 1:3 * 3:0 0:3 3:0 3:2 3:0 13:8 4:2 3

3 Voigt, Simon
TSV Untersiemau 0:3 0:3 * 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:18 0:6 7

4 Welker, Florian
SpVgg Hausen e.V. 1:3 3:0 3:0 * 3:2 2:3 3:0 15:8 4:2 2

5 Kern, Leon
TTC Burgkunstadt 0:3 0:3 3:0 2:3 * 0:3 3:0 8:12 2:4 5

6 Rudrich, Filip
TTC Neunkirchen am Brand 2006 0:3 2:3 3:0 3:2 3:0 * 3:1 14:9 4:2 4

7 Blinzler, Johannes
TTC Roth am Forst 0:3 0:3 3:0 0:3 0:3 1:3 * 4:15 1:5 6
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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Sämann, Patrick
TTC Wohlbach * 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:1 3:1 21:6 7:0 1

2 Mideck, Michael
SpVgg Hausen e.V. 1:3 * 3:1 3:0 1:3 3:0 3:1 3:0 17:8 5:2 2

3 Liemann, Henri
SV DJK Eggolsheim 1:3 1:3 * 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:1 3:1 17:10 5:2 4

4 Straten, Nils
TTC Burgkunstadt 0:3 0:3 0:3 * 1:3 2:3 3:0 3:2 9:17 2:5 6

5 Fredrich, Christoph
TV Hallstadt 1890 1:3 3:1 2:3 3:1 * 3:1 3:1 3:0 18:10 5:2 3

6 Welker, Florian
SpVgg Hausen e.V. 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:2 1:3 * 3:0 2:3 10:17 2:5 5

7 Glaw-Scholz, Florian
TSV Untersiemau 1:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 * 3:2 7:20 1:6 8

8 Rudrich, Filip
TTC Neunkirchen am Brand 2006 1:3 0:3 1:3 2:3 0:3 3:2 2:3 * 9:20 1:6 7
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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Grönert, Simon
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen * 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0 15:3 5:0 1

2 Helmschrott, Vinzent
TSV Untersiemau 2:3 * 3:0 2:3 3:0 3:0 13:6 3:2 3

3 Burger, David
SpVgg 1927 Trunstadt 0:3 0:3 * 0:3 3:1 3:0 6:10 2:3 4

4 Kern, Leon
TTC Burgkunstadt 0:3 3:2 3:0 * 3:0 3:0 12:5 4:1 2

5 Blinzler, Johannes
TTC Roth am Forst 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 * 3:0 5:12 1:4 5

6 Voigt, Simon
TSV Untersiemau 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 * 0:15 0:5 6
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Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 Sätze Spiele Rang

1 Ried, Vanessa
DJK Weingarts e.V. * 3:0 3:0 3:0 9:0 3:0 1

2 Fischer, Michaela
SV Meilschnitz 1949 e.V. 0:3 * 3:0 3:0 6:3 2:1 2

3 Haucke, Linda
SV DJK Eggolsheim 0:3 0:3 * 2:3 2:9 0:3 4

4 Brechelmacher, Jasmin
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich 0:3 0:3 3:2 * 3:8 1:2 3


